
VISA/MC/AMEX Credit Card #           Expiration:    

Verification Code:     (E) Signature of Card Holder:          

PLEASE PRINT Name as it appears on the card:           

Credit Card Billing Address and Phone Number of Card Holder (indicate only if different from ABOVE):  

               

           Is this a corporate card?    

Office Use Only 

Date Received:     

Check/CC:     

Amount:     

Name (as you wish it to appear on your name badge)            

Spouse/Guest Name (only if they are registering for the full convention)         

Company                

Address        City/State/Zip          

Phone        Email           

Refunds are provided minus a $75 cancellation fee if received and acknowledged in writing by June  1, 2018. No refunds can be provided after this date 
since we have to submit final hotel guarantees. Registration substitutions are accepted! 

HOW TO REGISTER:  Register online: www.mbaf.org, 
log in and complete the registration information and pay 
directly online. This is a Fillable and Submittable Form: 
Fill in this form by saving first on your computer with your 
name then fill it out and click the submit button at the top, 
it is goes directly to mbaf@mbaf.org 
● Mail or Fax this form, info to the left. 

65th Annual Convention  
June 20-21, 2018 

Renaissance Vinoy St. Petersburg, FL 

Early Bird Full Registration!  
Received by 4/23/18 

 
□ Member  $395 
 
□ Non-Member $495 
 
□ Guest Fee $275 
 

Full Registration Fee 
Received on and after 4/23/18 

 
□ Member  $495 
 
□ Non-Member $595 
 
□ Guest Fee $350 
 

WEDNESDAY ONLY:  
(NO DISCOUNTS Apply) 
□ Member  $90 
□ Non-Member $180 
Includes Wednesday sessions, and 
break only. (Please note: Evening 
Reception requires separate ticket 
purchase as per fees below.) 
 

THURSDAY ONLY:  
(NO DISCOUNTS Apply) 
□ Member  $200 
□ Non-Member $300 
Includes all Thursday sessions, 
breaks and lunch only. 
(Please note: Evening Reception 
requires separate ticket purchase 
as fees per below.) 

SPOUSE OR GUEST TICKETS that are NOT registered for the Full Convention  
(Please do not purchase tickets if you register your spouse or guest for the full convention as per spouse/guest fee above.  
The spouse/guest fees (above) allows entrance to all convention events with a badge.) Tickets below are only for those that may just 
be able to come as a guest to one of the events with their registered convention attendee. 

 

□  Wednesday Opening Welcome Reception $80 
 

□   Thursday Morning Breakfast $50 
 
 

□  Thursday Installation Luncheon $110 
 

□  Thursday Evening Reception and Drawings $80 

FULL CONVENTION REGISTRATION FEES — Gives access to all day and evening events Wednesday and Thursday 

□ I am a CMB  
□ I am a MBA of Florida Member  
□ This is my first MBAF Convention—deduct $50  
□ I am disabled. Please contact me to discuss my special needs. 
Please indicate any special dietary considerations:  
         

Golf— $60 per person 
□ Golf Wednesday Morning, check here for yourself 
□ Golfers as your Guest — How Many? __________ 
(Please include payment with your registration, we will contact you 
for players names/information as we get closer to the date.) 

initiator:mbaf@mbaf.org;wfState:distributed;wfType:email;workflowId:ce4ad73617e17d4ca581ede6b00c6e45
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